
KEY CHARACTERISTICS

Distribution System Liquide soap with tank for refill

TOWEL CAPACITY

COLOR Art./no.

Standard color

 

Solid White

DIMENSIONS

TECHNICAL INFO.

Customization on demand by print at the window Key locking system

PACKAGING

Units/pallet
(0,8 x 1,2 x H m)

Pallet weight (Kg)

Units per truck : 

20" DC CONTAINER

Units per sea pallet:
(100 x 120 m x H cm) H=
Pallet weight (Kg)

Units per container:

40" HC CONTAINER

Units per sea pallet:
(100 x 120 m x H cm)
Pallet weight

Units per container:

NOTE

Effective date: 13-05-2020

12018

6.460

748
2,53 m
453 kg

15.708

165 kg

17.160

646
2,20 m
395 kg

Weight

0,6 kg

1,0 Liter

260
1,23 m

100% compliance with REACH, RoHS and all other international requirements. All materials are recyclable

Technical data Sheet

Appealing, harmonious and modern look suiting all washroom and kitchen environments. Two different sizes to 

suit the level of consumption. With antibacterial pump section. Very hygienic to use, simple to refill and easy to 

service. Highest possible surface quality, which is easy to keep clean simply by wiping. Comes with soap control 

window and innovative locking mechanism

Capacity:

Classic Liquide Soap

Dose Capacity:

LARGE

1.000 ml
Refillable

up to 1.400

1,0 Liter

(H x W x D)

275 x 100 x 112 mm 

(10,8" x 3,9" x 4,4")H

D W


