Classic Liquide Soap

Technical data Sheet



KEY CHARACTERISTICS

Appealing, harmonious and modern look suiting all washroom and kitchen environments. Two different sizes to suit the level of consumption. With antibacterial pump section. Very hygienic to use, simple to refill and easy to service. Highest possible surface quality, which is easy to keep clean simply by wiping. Comes with soap control window and innovative locking mechanism

Distribution System Liquide soap with tank for refill

TOWEL CAPACITY	LARGE
Capacity:	1.000 ml
	Refillable

Dose Capacity: up to 1.400

COLOR 12018 Art./no.

Standard color

Solid White



DIMENSIONS 1,0 Liter



(H x W x D) 275 x 100 x 112 mm (10,8" x 3,9" x 4,4") Weight 0,6 kg

TECHNICAL INFO.

Customization on demand by print at the window

Key locking system

PACKAGING	1,0 Liter
Units/pallet	260
(0,8 x 1,2 x H m)	1,23 m
Pallet weight (Kg)	165 kg
Units per truck :	17.160
20" DC CONTAINER	
Units per sea pallet:	646
(100 x 120 m x H cm) H=	2,20 m
Pallet weight (Kg)	395 kg
Units per container:	6.460
40" HC CONTAINER	
Units per sea pallet:	748
(100 x 120 m x H cm)	2,53 m
Pallet weight	453 kg
Units per container:	15.708

NOTE

100% compliance with REACH, RoHS and all other international requirements. All materials are recyclable